
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
Tuesday September 5 Orientation - 9th and 10th Grades Only
Wednesday September 6 Orientation - All Grades
Thursday September 7 First Day of Classes - Semester 1
Thursday September 14 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday September 25 No School - Yom Kippur
Thursday October 5 Half Day - Family/Teacher Conferences
Monday October 9 No School - Indigenous People's/Italian Heritage day
Thursday October 19 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday October 31 Half Day
Tuesday November 7 No School - Election Day/Staff PD
Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Thursday November 30 Half Day - Staff PD
Thursday December 14 Half Day - Family/Teacher Conferences
Thursday-Tuesday December 21-January 2 No School - Winter Break
Thursday January 11 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday January 15 No School - MLK Day
Monday January 22 Last day of Classes - Semester 1
Tuesday-Friday January 23-26 Regents/ReviewWeek
Monday January 29 No School - Staff PD
Tuesday January 30 First Day of Classes - Semester 2
Thursday February 8 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday-Friday February 19-23 No School - MidWinter Break
Thursday February 29 Half Day - Family/Teacher Conferences
Thursday March 14 Half Day - Staff PD
Friday March 29 No School - Good Friday
Monday April 1 No School - Staff PD
Wednesday April 10 No School - Eid al-Fitr
Thursday April 11 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday-Friday April 15-19 EnrichmentWeek
Monday-Tuesday April 22-30 No School - Spring Break
Thursday May 16 Half Day - Staff PD
Monday May 27 No School - Memorial Day
Tuesday June 4 Algebra Regents - Classes in Session
Thursday June 6 Half Day - Staff PD
Thursday June 13 Last day of Classes - Semester 2
Friday June 14 Regents
Monday June 17 No School - Eid al-Adha
Tuesday June 18 Regents
Wednesday June 19 No School - Juneteenth
Thursday-Wednesday June 20-26 Regents



SCHEDULES 2023-2024


